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1.  F-325 

 

NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 

Bagura-5870. 

SOYBEAN MEAL 

(SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION) 

SC-24590-CH 25.06.2

025 

BRAZIL BULK IN 

MV 

 

6000 

MT 
300 MT 

±10% 

200 

MT;0

5.05.2

5 

 OK 

2.  F-325 NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 

Bagura-5870. 

MULTIPLE 

VITAMIN PREMIX 

FOR ANIMAL 

FEED 

XINUO250625

L40 

25.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 50 MT 5000 

KG 

  OK  

3.  F-325 

 

NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 

Bagura-5870. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

SCO250626004 02.07.2

025 

BRAZIL BULK IN 

MV 

 

50,000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

4.  F-325 

 

NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 

Bagura-5870. 

1.FEED GRADE 

ENZYME 

(PHYTASE) 

2.FEED GRADE 

ENZYME (BETA-

MANNANASE) 

BD-NH-WLG-

20250703 

03.07.2

025 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

 

100 

MT 

80 MT 

12 MT 

6 MT 

  OK 

5.  F-325 

 

NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

NHAN-BD-

2501 

07.07.2

025 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 

 

500 

MT 
216 MT  108 

MT;0

2.01.2

5 

 OK-108 MT 
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Bagura-5870. 

6.  F-325 

 

NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 

Bagura-5870. 

1.NEW HOPE 

ANIMAMIN 

(BROILER 

MINERAL 

PREMIX-MPM127) 

2. NEW HOPE 

ANIMAMIN 

(LAYER MINERAL 

PREMIX-LPM137) 

3. NEW HOPE 

ANIMAMIN 

(BROILER & MEAT 

DUCK MINERAL 

PREMIX-FFM006) 

4. NEW HOPE 

VITAMIN (LAYER 

VITAMIN PREMIX-

LPV128) 

5. NEW HOPE 

VITAMIN 

(BROILER 

VITAMIN PREMIX-

MPV118) 

6. NEW HOPE 

VITAMIN 

(BROILER & MEAT 

DUCK VITAMIN 

PREMIX-FFV008) 

111110001957 08.07.2

025 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

 

100 

MT 

150 

MT 

70 MT 

90 MT 

100 

MT 

30 MT 

8500 

KG 

8500 

KG 

10,500 

KG 

4,400 

KG 

5,800 

KG 

2,400 

KG 

  OK 

7.  F-325 NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 

Bagura-5870. 

CORN GLUTEN 

MEAL 

PTG250711-58 11.07.20

25 

CHINA 40 KG BAG 5000 

MT 
500 MT 

±5% 

400 

MT;0

2.06.2

025 

 OK 
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8.  F-325 NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 

Bagura-5870. 

1.BORNSUN 

ANTIMOLD 7581V 

(FEED GRADE) 

2.ANTIOXIDANT 

(FEED GRADE) 

BC2507111 11.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

60 MT 

250 

MT 

22000 

KG 

3000 

KG 

  OK 

9.  F-325 NEW HOPE ANIMAL 
NUTRITION BANGLADESH 
COMPANY LTD. 
Narhatta, Khaloo, Bagura-
5870. 

GUANIDINOACETI

C ACID 97% (FEED 

GRADE) 

BT-NH-

20250730 

30.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 40,000 

KG 
10000 

KG 

  OK 

10.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

CLOPIDOL 15% 

(COCCIDIOSTAT 

FOR USE IN 

POULTRY FOR 

ANIMAL FEED) 

XYMXW2502 23.06.2

025 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 

 

50 MT 4 MT N/A  OK 

11.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

MULTIPLE 

VITAMIN PREMIX 

FOR ANIMAL 

FEED 

XINUO250625

L42 

25.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 600 

MT 
28 MT   OK 

12.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

CORN (MAIZE) AGS/25/06/274

15 

28.06.20

25 

BRAZIL BULK IN 

MV 

150,00

0 MT 
5000 

MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK 

13.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

L-LYSINE 

SULPHATE FEED 

GRADE 

NHP250708062

01B 

08.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 500 

MT 
52 MT N/A  OK 

14.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

GUANIDINOACETI

C ACID 97% (FEED 

GRADE 

ACIDIFIER) 

BT-NH-

20250621 

21.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 200 

MT 
10 MT N/A  OK 

15.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

1.NEW HOPE 

ANIMAMIN 

(LAYER MINERAL 

111110001966 15.07.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

500 

MT 

150 

26.25 

MT 

3.75 MT 

N/A  OK 
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Gazipur, Bangladesh PREMIX-LPM137) 

2. NEW HOPE 

ANIMAMIN 

(BROILER 

MINERAL 

PREMIX-MPM127) 

3. NEW HOPE 

ANIMAMIN 

(BREEDER 

MINERAL 

PREMIX-BPM106) 

4. NEW HOPE 

ANIMAMIN 

(BROILER & MEAT 

DUCK MINERAL 

PREMIX-FFM006) 

5.NEW HOPE 

VITAMIN (LAYER 

VITAMIN PREMIX-

LPV128) 

6. NEW HOPE 

VITAMIN 

(BREEDER 

VITAMIN PREMIX-

BPV108) 

7. NEW HOPE 

VITAMIN 

(BROILER 

VITAMIN PREMIX-

MPV118) 

8. NEW HOPE 

VITAMIN 

(BROILER & MEAT 

DUCK VITAMIN 

PREMIX-FFV008) 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

 

MT 

150 

MT 

600 

MT 

350 

MT 

100 

MT 

150 

MT 

250 

MT 

8.75 MT 

23.75 

MT 

11.90 

MT 

0.70 MT 

3.50 MT 

18.90 

MT 
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16.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited 

Bhangahati, 

Sreepur,Gazipur,Bangladesh 

Corn (Maize) SCO2506260

03 

02.07.2

025 

Brazil Bulk in MV 150,00

0 MT 
6500 

MT 

±10% 

N/A N/A OK 

17.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited 

Bhangahati, 

Sreepur,Gazipur,Bangladesh 

Feed Grade Acidifier 

(Challenbuty TB60) 

for Animal Feed 

CH25-

MUL04-

NHB002 

21.07.2

025 

China 25 KG BAG 200 

MT 
10 MT N/A N/A OK 

18.  F-024 

 
New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

FERMENTATION 

ASSISTANT 

(ANIMAL FEED 

SUPPLEMENT) 

ZCNH2025072

4 

24.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 200 

MT 
3 MT N/A  OK 

19.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

MENACID (FEED 

GRADE 

ACIDIFIER) 

25NHF03 24.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 200 

MT 
120 MT N/A  OK 

20.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

MENACID (FEED 

GRADE 

ACIDIFIER) 

25NHN02 24.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 200 

MT 
40,000 

KG 

N/A  OK 

21.  F-024 New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

FERMENTATION 

ASSISTANT 

(ANIMAL FEED 

SUPPLEMENT) 

ZCNH2025072

3 

23.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 200 

MT 
3 MT N/A  OK 

22.  F-24 

02.08.25 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited 

Bhangahati, 

Sreepur,Gazipur,Bangladesh 

Kelebile (Bile Acid)-
Feed Grade 

KN-20250727 27.07.2

025 

China 25 KG BAG 96 MT 30 MT N/A N/A OK 

23.  F-24 

02.08.25 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited 

Bhangahati, 

Sreepur,Gazipur,Bangladesh 

Runeon (Bile Acid)-
Feed Grade 

SD_LC-BA-

25072701 

27.07.2

025 

China 20 KG BAG 96 MT 15 MT N/A N/A OK 

24.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, Barkhada 

Kushtia, 7000, Bangladesh 

DDGS 

(DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

PL/080/25-26 20.05.2

025 

INDIA STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) 

10000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK-1000 MT 
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WITH SOLUBLES) PP/GUNNY 

BAG 

25.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, Barkhada 

Kushtia, 7000, Bangladesh 

CORN GLUTEN 

MEAL (CGM) 

PL/081/25-26 30.06.2

025 

INDIA STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) 

PP/GUNNY 

BAG 

4000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK -1000 MT 

26.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, Barkhada 

Kushtia, 7000, Bangladesh 

ENZYME 

(MANNANASE) 

PI-

VTR20250624 

24.06.2

025 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 100 

MT 
20,000 

KG 

N/A  OK 

27.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, Barkhada 

Kushtia, 7000, Bangladesh 

1.AD VITAMIN 

PREMIX 

2.AD LAYER 

VITAMIN PREMIX 

3.GOLDMIX-CA CO 

VAY 

2027 24.06.20

25 

VIETNAM 25 

KG/BAG25 

KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

300 

MT 

300 

MT 

300 

MT 

8000 

KG 

14000 

KG 

5000 

KG 

27000 

KG 

NILL  SCRUTINY  

28.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, Barkhada 

Kushtia, 7000, Bangladesh 

1.DECOQUINATE 

AND 

ETHOPABATE 

PREMIX (FEED 

GRADE) 

2.DINITOLMIDE 

AND MONENSIN 

PREMIX (FEED 

GRADE) 

3.CLOPIDOL 12.5% 

4.NICARBAZINE 

AND 

SALINOMYCIN 

PREMIX (FEED 

GRADE) 

5.HALOFUGINONE 

PREMIX (FEED 

GRADE) 

ESI/APFFL-

199 

14.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 

KG/BAG25 

KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

25 

KG/BAG25 

KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

150 

MT 

150 

MT 

150 

MT 

150 

MT 

150 

MT 

150 

MT 

 

4000 

KG 

12000 

KG 

8000 

KG 

12000 

KG 

4000 

KG 

12000 

KG 

NILL  OK:1,3,5 

REJECTED: 

2,4,6. 
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6.DICLAZURIL 

AND 

MADURAMICIN 

PREMIX (FEED 

GRADE) 

29.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 
Feeds Ltd. Jugla, Barkhada 
Kushtia, 7000, Bangladesh 

GAA 96% 

(GUANIDINOACET

IC ACID) 

PI25N0877 22.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 200 

MT 
20 MT   OK 

30.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 
Feeds Ltd. Jugla, Barkhada 
Kushtia, 7000, Bangladesh 

MetAMINO® DL-

METHIONINE 

FEED GRADE 99% 

6001618478 28.07.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG BAG 500 

MT 
40,000 

KG 

  OK 

31.  F-023 Advaced Poultry & Fish 
Feeds Ltd. Jugla, Barkhada 
Kushtia, 7000, Bangladesh 

1.ALQUERFEED 

ANTITOX 

2.ALQUERMOLD 

NATURAL 

E003963 08.05.20

25 

SPAIN 25 KG 

25 KG 

300 

MT 

300 

MT 

42000 

KG 

21000 

KG 

  OK 

32.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

MAGNESIUM 

OXIDE 90% 

RC250501-11 05.01.2

025 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 300 

MT 
54 MT 54 

MT;2

8.11.2

4 

133 

MT 

OK 

33.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

L-LYSINE HCL 

(FEED GRADE) 

ACI20250324 24.03.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 500 

MT 
54 MT 54 

MT; 

17.04.

2025 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 

34.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

CHOLINE 

CHLORIDE 60% 

CORN COB FEED 

GRADE 

NBQFX250704

001 

04.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 390 

MT 
52 MT 52 

MT;1

7.04.2

5 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 

35.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

LYSOZYME 1000 

GA 

PI-

AB25260034 

02.07.20

25 

INDIA 25 KG/BAG 30 MT 2000 

KG 

5000 

KG;2

4.03.2

025 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 

36.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

SILICON DIOXIDE 

(PRECIPITATED 

SILICA) MFIL-P (U) 

DF 

273/25-26 05.07.20

25 

INDIA 25 KG/BAG 152 

MT 
15.20 

MT 

15.20 

MT;0

7.01.2

025 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 
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37.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

POTASSIUM 

BICARBONATE 

99% MIN FEED 

GRADE 

ACI20250704 04.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 300 

MT 
26000 

KG 

25 

MT;0

7.01.2

5 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 

38.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

SBC20250707 07.07.20

25 

CHINA 50 KG BAG 1080 

MT 
108 MT 108 

MT;1

5.04.2

025 

New 

require

ment 

OK 

39.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

DICALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

DCP250708AC

I 

08.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 5000 

MT 
500 MT 

±5% 

New 

requir

ement 

New 

require

ment 

OK 

40.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

MOULD GUARD Tradinova/23/2

025 

14.07.20

25 

Netherlands 25 KG 

PACK 

300 

MT 
50000 

KG 

50000 

KG;2

4.03.2

5 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 

41.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

LITHONUTRI 

POWDER 

24582 14.07.20

25 

BRAZIL 25 KG BAG 300 

MT 
72 MT 72 

MT;0

7.01.2

025 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 

42.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

1.ROVIMIX ACI 

DAIRY VIT 

PREMIX 

2.ROVIMIX AG 

BREEDER MP 

2814238460 13.07.20

25 

THAILAND 25 KG 

PACK 

25 KG 

PACK 

300 

MT 

10 MT 

19000 

KG 

1000 

KG 

10000 

KG 

1000 

KG;2

4.03.2

025 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 

43.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

LITHONUTRI 

POWDER 

24581 14.07.20

25 

BRAZIL 25 KG BAG 300 

MT 
72 MT 72 

MT;0

7.01.2

025 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 

44.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

L-LYSINE HCL 

98.5% (FEED 

GRADE) 

SC2506280339 23.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 500 

MT 
54 MT 

±5% 

54 

MT;0

6.11.2

4 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 
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45.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

CHOLINE 

CHLORIDE 60% 

CORN COB FEED 

GRADE 

ACIFX2507040

02 

23.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 270 

MT 
52 MT 52 

MT;0

6.11.2

024 

New 

Requir

ement 

OK 

46.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

SCO250626007 09.07.20

25 

BRAZIL BULK 300,00

0 MT 
5000 

MT 

±10% 

5000 

MT;1

3.07.2

025 

25000 

MT 

OK 

47.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

1.ROVIMIX 

BROILER M 

PREMIX AG 

2.ROVIMIX AG 

CATTLE MP 

3.ROVIMIX ACI 

LAYER VP 

2814238915 28.07.20

25 

THAILAND 25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

120 

MT 

301 

MT 

301 

MT 

8000 

KG 

10,000 

KG 

2000 

KG 

New 

requir

ement 

40000 

kg 

4000 

kg;24.

05.20

25 

New 

require

ment 

OK 

48.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

1.ROVIMIX AGFV 

PREMIX 

2. ROVIMIX AGFM 

PREMIX 

3.ROVIMIX AG 

CATTLE MP 

2814238995 28.07.20

25 

THAILAND 25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

120 

MT 

301 

MT 

301 

MT 

15000 

KG 

5000 

KG 

20,000 

KG 

9000 

KG 

10000 

KG 

40000 

KG;2

4.03.2

025 

New 

require

ment 

OK 

49.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

MYCOGUARD 2025-026 28.07.20

25 

BELGIUM 25 KG BAG 240 

MT 
40,000 

KG 

4000 

KG;2

4.05.2

5 

80 MT OK 

50.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

MYCOGUARD 2025-025 28.07.20

25 

BELGIUM 25 KG BAG 240 

MT 
40,000 

KG 

4000 

KG;2

4.05.2

5 

80 MT OK 

51.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 

YELA PROSECURE 2025-028 29.07.20

25 

BRAZIL 25 KG BAG 100 

MT 
12000 

KG 

1200 

KG;1

New 

require

OK 
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Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

9.12.2

024 

ment 

52.  F-052 ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

K-PRON 6001619113 29.07.20

25 

GERMANY 25 KG BAG 120 

MT 

20,000 

KG 

20 

MT;2

4.03.2

5 

New 

require

ment 

OK 

53.  F-076 

 

R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, Ishwardi, 

Pabna, Bangladesh. 

PX EMANOX S RRP/MAN-

2025 

26.06.20

25 

FRANCE 20 KG BAG 300 

MT 
100000 

KG 

36 

MT;1

6.01.2

5 

48 MT OK 

54.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, Ishwardi, 

Pabna, Bangladesh. 

ROVIMIX RRP BV 

PREMIX 

RRP/DSM-

2025 

26.06.20

25 

THAILAND 25 KG BAG 500 

MT 
100,000 

KG 

60 

MT;1

1.02.2

5 

120 

MT 

OK 

55.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, Ishwardi, 

Pabna, Bangladesh. 

ROVIMIX RRP BV 

PREMIX 

RRP/DSM-

2026 

26.06.20

25 

THAILAND 25 KG BAG 500 

MT 
100,000 

KG 

60 

MT;1

1.02.2

5 

120 

MT 

OK 

56.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, Ishwardi, 

Pabna, Bangladesh. 

POULTRY MEAL DUB250514 02.06.20

25 

SAUDI 

ARABIA 

50 KG BAG 2000 

MT 
1000 

MT  

1000 

MT;0

7.04.2

5 

1000 

MT 

SCRUTINY 

57.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, Ishwardi, 

Pabna, Bangladesh. 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11913(4) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 200,00

0 MT 
3000 

MT 

±10% 

4000 

MT;1

3.04.2

025 

51000 

MT 

OK 

58.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, Ishwardi, 

Pabna, Bangladesh. 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11913(3) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 200,00

0 MT 

4000 

MT 

±10% 

4000 

MT;1

3.04.2

025 

51000 

MT 

OK 

59.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, Ishwardi, 

Pabna, Bangladesh. 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11913(1) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 200,00

0 MT 
4000 

MT 

±10% 

4000 

MT;1

3.04.2

025 

51000 

MT 

OK 
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60.  F-076 R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, Ishwardi, 

Pabna, Bangladesh. 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11913(2) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 200,00

0 MT 
4000 

MT 

±10% 

4000 

MT;1

3.04.2

025 

51000 

MT 

OK 

61.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

PHYCHOLINE 

(ANIMAL FEED 

SUPPLEMENT) 

AVI(INT-PI)-

21 

30.06.20

25 

INDIA 20 

KG/HDPE 

BAG 

500 

MT 
21000 

KG 

  OK 

62.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

PHYCHOLINE 

(ANIMAL FEED 

SUPPLEMENT) 

AVI(INT-PI)-

22 

30.06.20

25 

INDIA 20 

KG/HDPE 

BAG 

500 

MT 
21000 

KG 

  OK 

63.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

PHYCHOLINE 

(ANIMAL FEED 

SUPPLEMENT) 

AVI(INT-PI)-

23 

30.06.20

25 

INDIA 20 

KG/HDPE 

BAG 

500 

MT 
21000 

KG 

  OK 

64.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

YELLOW 

SOYBEANS 

27410-A 30.06.20

25 

UNITED 

STATES 

IN BULK 200000 

MT 
3000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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65.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

YELLOW 

SOYBEANS 

27410-B 30.06.20

25 

UNITED 

STATES 

IN BULK 200000 

MT 
3000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

66.  F-072 

 

Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

QUANTUM BLUE 

10G 

ABV/PI/2024-

25/0046 

02.07.20

25 

USA 25 KG BAG 200 

MT 
5000 

KG 

  OK 

67.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

QUANTUM BLUE 

10G 

ABV/PI/2024-

25/0048 

02.07.20

25 

USA 25 KG BAG 200 

MT 
5000 

KG 

  OK 

68.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

QUANTUM BLUE 

10G 

ABV/PI/2024-

25/0047 

02.07.20

25 

USA 25 KG BAG 200 

MT 
5000 

KG 

  OK 

69.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL) 

SC-24588-CH 03.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 200000 

MT 
5000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

70.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

POULTRY MEAL 20250416 09.07.20

25 

KINGDOM 

OF SAUDI 

ARABIA 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 
400 MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY 

71.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

BROILER 

VITAMIN PREMIX 

960034 

Tradinova/20/2

025 

01.07.20

25 

Netherlands 25 KG 

PACK 

500 

MT 
25000 

KG 

  OK 

72.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

BROILER 

VITAMIN PREMIX 

960034 

Tradinova/21/2

025 

01.07.20

25 

Netherlands 25 KG 

PACK 

500 

MT 
25000 

KG 

  OK 

73.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

LAYER VITAMIN 

PREMIX 960764 

Tradinova/22/2

025 

01.07.20

25 

Netherlands 25 KG 

PACK 

500 

MT 
25000 

KG 

  OK 
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74.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

STEAM DRIED 

STERILIZED 

JAWALA FISH 

MEAL 

GME/25-

26/PI/04 

08.07.20

25 

INDIA 50 KG 

HDPE BAG 

15000 

MT 
200 

TON 

±10% 

  REJECTED 

75.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

STEAM DRIED 

STERILIZED 

JAWALA FISH 

MEAL 

GME/25-

26/PI/05 

08.07.20

25 

INDIA 50 KG 

HDPE BAG 

15000 

MT 
200 

TON 

±10% 

  REJECTED 

76.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

US DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES 

(DDGS) 

CDB8488-

20250710-1 

10.07.20

25 

USA IN BULK 90,000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

77.  F-072 

 

Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

SCM10072025 10.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 3000 

MT 
216 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

78.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 

Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTON 

(MEAL) 

G1R7-

5A0063N-00 

15.07.20

25 

BRAZIL BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

200000 

MT 
3000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

79.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 
Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

CORN GLUTEN 

MEAL (FEED 

GRADE) 

43113373 30.07.20

25 

INDIA 50-60 KG 

PP BAG 

3000 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

80.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 
Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

CORN GLUTEN 

MEAL (FEED 

GRADE) 

43113372 30.07.20

25 

INDIA 50-60 KG 

PP BAG 

3000 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

81.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 
Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

U.S.DDGS 

(DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES) 

G1R7-

5A0072N-00 

25.07.20

25 

USA BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

90000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

82.  F-072 Nourish Poultry & Hatchery 
Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 

DDGS 

(DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES) 

703874-001 29.07.20

25 

USA BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

90000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

83.  F-112 

 

Abdullah Poultry Feed Mill 

Chaitanna, Shibpur, 

Narsingdi, Bangladesh. 

DICALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 18% 

(FEED GRADE) 

POWDER 

SD25-DCP001-

2 

26.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 400 

MT 

216 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

84.  F-112 Abdullah Poultry Feed Mill 

Chaitanna, Shibpur, 

Narsingdi, Bangladesh. 

DICALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 18% 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

SD25-DCP001-

1 

26.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 400 

MT 
216 MT 

±10% 

  REJECTED 

85.  F-112 Abdullah Poultry Feed Mill 

Chaitanna, Shibpur, 

Narsingdi, Bangladesh. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

SDAPFM30062

025 

30.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 1200 

MT 
216 MT 

±10% 

216 

MT;2

7.04.2

5 

432 

MT 

OK 

86.  F-112 Abdullah Poultry Feed Mill 

Chaitanna, Shibpur, 

Narsingdi, Bangladesh. 

PHYTOLIV-DS PVS/25-26/12 23.06.20

25 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 100 

MT 
50 MT   SCRUTINY 

87.  F-112 Abdullah Poultry Feed Mill 

Chaitanna, Shibpur, 

Narsingdi, Bangladesh. 

MetAMINO ® DL-

METHIONINE 

FEED GRADE 99% 

6001596592 27.06.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG 

PAPER 

BAG 

600 

MT 
60,000 

KG 

60 

MT;2

4.03.2

025 

60 MT OK 

88.  F-112 Abdullah Poultry Feed Mill 

Chaitanna, Shibpur, 

Narsingdi, Bangladesh. 

1.ROVIMIX APF-V 

BROILER PREMIX 

2. ROVIMIX APF-V 

LAYER PREMIX 

3. ROVIMIX APF-M 

BROILER PREMIX 

4. ROVIMIX APF-M 

LAYER PREMIX 

PCDS/211/2025

/343 

22.05.20

25 

THAILAND 25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

100 

MT 

100 

MT 

200 

MT 

200 

MT 

8000 

KG 

12000 

KG 

8000 

KG 

12000 

KG 

8 MT 

12 

MT 

8 MT 

12 

MT;0

2.02.2

5 

 

8000 

KG 

12000 

KG 

8000 

KG 

12000 

KG 

OK 

89.  F-112 Abdullah Poultry Feed Mill. 

 Chaitanna, Shibpur, 

Narsingdi, Bangladesh. 

0.6% 

HALOFUGINONE 

HYDROBROMIDE 

FEED PREMIX 

PI20241218NT

PP 

17.04.10

15 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 50 MT 10000 

KG 

  OK 

90.  F-244 ASTHA FEED DDGS PN-30062025 30.06.20 UNITED BULK IN 20000 2000 0 0 OK 
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INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

(DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES) 

25 STATES OF 

AMERICA 

CONTAINE

R 

MT MT 

±10% 

91.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11915(7) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 

92.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11915(6) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
1500 

MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 

93.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11915(5) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
1500 

MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 

94.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11915(4) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
1500 

MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 

95.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11915(3) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
1500 

MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 

96.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11915(2) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
1500 

MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 

97.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11915(1) 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 230000 

MT 
1500 

MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 
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Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

 

98.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

POULTRY MEAL DUAF-250629 29.06.20

25 

KUWAIT 50 KG PP 

BAG 

60000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

3000 

MT 

8800 

MT 

SCRUTINY 

99.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

1.MYFLA MILK 1 

2.MYSWEET PRO 

800 

THXAFI25071

9 

18.07.20

25 

CHINA 20 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

100 

MT 
6000 

KG 

±5% 

2000 

KG 

±5% 

0 0 1.OK 

2 REJECTED 

100.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

1.BROILER 

VITAMIN PREMIX 

2.LAYER VITAMIN 

PREMIX 

THXAFI25071

8 

18.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

500 

MT 
60,000 

KG 

±5% 

15,000 

KG 

±5% 

0 0 SCRUTINY 

101.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

SCO250626006

-1 

09.07.20

25 

BRAZIL BULK 210,00

0 MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 

102.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

SCO250626006

-2 

09.07.20

25 

BRAZIL BULK 210,00

0 MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 

103.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

SCO250626006

-3 

09.07.20

25 

BRAZIL BULK 210,00

0 MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 

104.  F-244 ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi Bazar, 

Sonargaon, Narayangonj. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

SCO250626006

-4 

09.07.20

25 

BRAZIL BULK 210,00

0 MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT 

25300 

MT 

OK 

105.  F-244 ASTHA FEED INDUSTRIES POULTRY MEAL EX01/2025 du 04.06.20

25 

Algeria 50 KG PP 

BAG 

60000 

MT 
1500 

MT 

3000 

MT 

8800 

MT 

SCRUTINY 
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LIMITED. Chorkamaldi, 
Dhondi Bazar, Sonargaon, 
Narayangonj. 

±10% 

106.  F-244 ASTHA FEED INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED. Chorkamaldi, 
Dhondi Bazar, Sonargaon, 
Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

27545-A 24.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 210,00

0 MT 
2500 

MT 

±10% 

0 0 OK 

107.  F-244 ASTHA FEED INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED. Chorkamaldi, 
Dhondi Bazar, Sonargaon, 
Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

27545-B 24.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 210,00

0 MT 
2500 

MT 

±10% 

0 0 OK 

108.  F-244 ASTHA FEED INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED. Chorkamaldi, 
Dhondi Bazar, Sonargaon, 
Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

27545-C 24.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 210,00

0 MT 
2500 

MT 

±10% 

0 0 OK 

109.  F-244 ASTHA FEED INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED. Chorkamaldi, 
Dhondi Bazar, Sonargaon, 
Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

27545-D 24.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 210,00

0 MT 
2500 

MT 

±10% 

0 0 OK 

110.  F-025 New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

MULTIPLE 

VITAMIN PREMIX 

FOR ANIMAL 

FEED 

XINUO250625

L41 

25.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 32 MT 10500 

KG 

0 0 OK 

111.  F-025 New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

SOYBEAN MEAL 

(SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION) 

SC-24628-CH 25.06.20

25 

BRAZIL BULK IN 

MOTHER 

VESSEL 

30000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

400 

MT 

1000 

MT 

OK 

112.  F-025 New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

CORN (MAIZE) AGS/25/07/274

24 

28.06.20

25 

BRAZIL BULK IN 

MOTHER 

VESSEL 

60000 

MT 
5000 

MT 

±10% 

5000 

MT;1

9.01.2

5 

0 OK 

113.  F-025 New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

SCO250626002 02.07.20

25 

BRAZIL BULK IN 

MOTHER 

VESSEL 

60000 

MT 
6500 

MT 

±10% 

5000 

MT;1

9.01.2

0 OK 
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Gazaria, Munshigonj. 5 

114.  F-025 New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

CORN GLUTEN 

MEAL 

GENH2025071

0 

10.07.20

25 

CHINA 40 KG/50 

KG PER 

BAG 

4800 

MT 
500 MT 

±5% 

200 

MT;0

2.06.2

5 

0 OK 

115.  F-025 

 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

1.MINERAL 

PREMIX (MPM127) 

2.VITAMIN 

PREMIX (MPV118) 

111110002964 14.07.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

75000 

KG 

55000 

KG 

8750 

KG 

9100 

KG 

10500 

KG 

21250 

KG 

19.05.

2025 

9100 

KG 

8750 

KG 

OK 

116.  F-025 

 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

CORN GLUTEN 

MEAL 

PTG250710-57 10.07.20

25 

CHINA 40 KG BAG 4800 

MT 
500 MT 

±5% 

200 

MT;0

2.06.2

025 

0 OK 

117.  F-025 

 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

1.MINERAL 

PREMIX (MPM127) 

2.VITAMIN 

PREMIX (MPV118) 

3. VITAMIN 

PREMIX (FFV008) 

111110001965 14.07.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

75000 

KG 

55000 

KG 

84000 

KG 

6250 

KG 

2100 

KG 

8400 

KG 

10500 

KG 

21250 

KG 

21000 

KG: 

19.05.

2025 

0 OK 

118.  F-025 

 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd 

Char Bausia, Gazaria, 

Munshiganj 

L-Arginine NHP2507171

8237B 

17.07.2

025 

China 25 KG BAG 40 MT 18 MT N/A N/A 

 

OK 

119.  F-025 

 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd 

Char Bausia, Gazaria, 

Munshiganj 

Sodium Bicarbonate 

(Feed Grade) 

QRD2507102

CYM 

17.07.2

025 

China 25 KG BAG 200 

MT 
54 MT 13.07.

25 

54 

MT 

54 MT OK 

120.  F-001 Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-4, 

Poultry Meal PM/012025 03.08.20

25 

KSA 50 KG PP 

BAG 

 2000 

MT 

±10% 

N/A  SCRUTINY 
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Uttara Model Town, Dhaka 

121.  F-025 New Hope Agrotech 
Bangladesh Ltd.  
Char Bausia, Bausia, Gazaria, 
Munshigonj. 

SELENIUM YEAST 

2000ppm 

AD25BANNH

A01 

28.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 48000 

KG 
2000 

KG 

2000 

KG;2

8.10.2

024 

0 OK 

122.  F-331 HAID FEED 

BANGLADESH LTD. 

Bahatoir, Kashil, Basil, 

Tangail-1920. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL) 

SC-24591-CH 03.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 20,000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK 

123.  F-331 HAID FEED 

BANGLADESH LTD. 

Bahatoir, Kashil, Basil, 

Tangail-1920. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

SCO250626008 09.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 20000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK 

124.  F-331 HAID FEED BANGLADESH 
LTD. 
Bahatoir, Kashil, Basil, 
Tangail-1920. 

VITAMIN PREMIX  

L-ASCORBATE-2-

PHOSPHATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

YHEX250721 21.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 200 

MT 
5000 

KG 

N/A  OK 

125.  F-331 HAID FEED BANGLADESH 
LTD. 
Bahatoir, Kashil, Basil, 
Tangail-1920. 

1.HALOMYCIN 

(FEED GRADE) 

2.GAMMA-

AMINOBUTYRIC 

ACID (GABA) 

PREMIX FEED 

GRADE 

3.DECO PLUS 

(FEED GRADE) 

4.CLOPIDOL 

PREMIX 

5.SLINROB (FEED 

GRADE) 

NH250721495 21.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

100,00

0 KG 

100,00

0 KG 

100,00

0 KG 

100,00

0 KG 

100,00

0 KG 

100,00

0 KG 

 

1000 

KG 

1000 

KG 

2000 

KG 

1000 

KG 

1000 

KG 

N/A 

3000 

KG;1

0.04.2

025 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

3000 

KG; 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

REJECTED: 3.,5.  

 

SCRUTINY: 1.2,4. 

 

126.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  

Hatimara Road, Kashimpur, 

Gazipur. 

LIQUID 

METHIONINE 88% 

(FEED GRADE) 

2507020002-1 01.07.20

25 

CHINA 250 KG 

DRUM 

800 

MT 
20,000 

KG 

N/A  OK 
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127.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  

Hatimara Road, Kashimpur, 

Gazipur. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

FEED GRADE 

GRANULAR 

BPFFL/07/25 01.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 4000 

MT 
250 MT 

±5% 

  OK--216 MT 

128.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  

Hatimara Road, Kashimpur, 

Gazipur. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

26808 15.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 180,00

0 MT 
13000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK:: 5000 MT 

129.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 
Feeds Ltd.  
Hatimara Road, Kashimpur, 
Gazipur. 

OysterXtract (premix 

mineral) 

SYM20250517-

2 

17.05.20

25 

CHINA 20 KG/BAG 100 

MT 
20000 

KG 

N/A  REJECTED 

130.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 
Feeds Ltd.  
Hatimara Road, Kashimpur, 
Gazipur. 

1.BISWAS LAYER 

VITAMIN PREMIX 

2.BISWAS 

BROILER 

VITAMIN PREMIX 

2507170002 17.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 100 

MT 

100 

MT 

20000 

KG 

20000 

KG 

N/A  OK 

131.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 
Feeds Ltd.  
Hatimara Road, Kashimpur, 
Gazipur. 

TOXO 0033517400 22.07.20

25 

NETHERL

ANDS 

25 KG BAG 200 

MT 
20000 

KG 

N/A  OK 

132.  F-014 Biswas Poultry and Fish 
Feeds Ltd.  
Hatimara Road, Kashimpur, 
Gazipur. 

SALINO PREMIX ESI/BIS-159 18.07.2

025 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 50 MT 10000 

KG 

N/A  REJECTED 

133.  F-014 Biswas Poultry & Fish Feeds 

Ltd. Hatimara Road, 

Kashimpur, Gazipur 1346 

 

BICAR Z  

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

FEED GRADE 

31284611 02.07.20

25 

ITALY 25 KG/BAG 700 

MT 
98,000 

KG 

  OK 

134.  F-302 CLASSIC POULTRY & 

FISH FEEDS LTD. 

RASULPUR, 

SETUVANGA, 

BEGUMGONJ, 

NOAKHALI. 

LIQUID 

METHIONINE 88% 

(FEED GRADE) 

2507020002-2 01.07.20

25 

CHINA 250 KG 

DRUM 

400 

MT 
20,000 

KG 

N/A  OK 
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135.  F-302 CLASSIC POULTRY & 

FISH FEEDS LTD. 

RASULPUR, 

SETUVANGA, 

BEGUMGONJ, 

NOAKHALI. 

BICAR Z  

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

FEED GRADE 

31284816 03.07.20

25 

ITALY 25 KG/BAG 350 

MT 
49,000 

KG 

  OK 

136.  F-302 CLASSIC POULTRY & 

FISH FEEDS LTD. 

RASULPUR, 

SETUVANGA, 

BEGUMGONJ, 

NOAKHALI. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

26810 15.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 70,000 

MT 
13000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK: 5000 MT 

137.  F-302 CLASSIC POULTRY & 

FISH FEEDS LTD. 

RASULPUR, 

SETUVANGA, 

BEGUMGONJ, 

NOAKHALI. 

B.I.O. TOX A-03165-

M7W5 

24.06.20

25 

GERMANY 25 KG BAG 300 

MT 
23,625 

KG 

  OK 

138.  F-137 Power Fish & Poultry Feed 

Ltd. 

Tajpur Tower 2nd Floor, 

Tangail Road, Joydevpur 

Chowrasta, Gazipur. 

LIQUID 

METHIONINE 88% 

(FEED GRADE) 

2507020002-3 01.07.20

25 

CHINA 250 KG 

DRUM 

400 

MT 
20,000 

KG 

N/A  OK 

139.  F-137 Power Fish & Poultry Feed 

Ltd. 

Tajpur Tower 2nd Floor, 

Tangail Road, Joydevpur 

Chowrasta, Gazipur. 

BICAR Z  

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

FEED GRADE 

31284757 02.07.20

25 

ITALY 25 KG/BAG 350 

MT 
49,000 

KG 

  OK 

140.  F-137 Power Fish & Poultry Feed 

Ltd. 

Tajpur Tower 2nd Floor, 

Tangail Road, Joydevpur 

Chowrasta, Gazipur. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

26812 15.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 80,000 

MT 
13000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK: 5000 MT 

141.  F-137 Power Fish & Poultry Feed 

Ltd. 

Tajpur Tower 2nd Floor, 

B.I.O. TOX A-03166-Y9P3 24.06.20

25 

GERMANY 25 KG BAG 300 

MT 
23,625 

KG 

  OK 
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Tangail Road, Joydevpur 

Chowrasta, Gazipur. 

142.  FARM-

010 

 

Mirsharai Poultry Farm Ltd.  

314, Station Road, Jhautala, 

South khulshi, Chittagong. 

BETTER YELLOW 

SOYBEANS 

27407 30.06.20

25 

UNITED 

STATES 

IN BULK 15000 

MT 
3000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

143.  F-160 NAHAR POULTRY LTD.  

190, Jhawtala Bazar, South 

Khulshi.  

Factory- 3No-Jorargonj 

Union, Mouja-Sonapahar, 

Chittagong. 

INTEST-PLUS 

QUATTRO 

(ANIMAL FEED 

SUPPLEMENT) 

IPQNP001 28.06.20

25 

THE 

NETHERL

ANDS 

25 KG 240.36 

MT 
100,000 

KG 

±10% 

  OK 

144.  F-160 NAHAR POULTRY LTD.  

190, Jhawtala Bazar, South 

Khulshi.  

Factory- 3No-Jorargonj 

Union, Mouja-Sonapahar, 

Chittagong. 

MetAMINO ® DL-

METHIONINE 

FEED GRADE 99% 

6001597714 01.07.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG 

PAPER 

BAG 

1823 

MT 
240,000 

KG 

  OK 

145.  F-160 NAHAR POULTRY LTD.  

190, Jhawtala Bazar, South 

Khulshi.  

Factory- 3No-Jorargonj 

Union, Mouja-Sonapahar, 

Chittagong. 

BETTER YELLOW 

SOYBEANS 

27408 30.06.20

25 

UNITED 

STATES 

IN BULK 15000 

MT 
2500 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

146.  F-160 NAHAR POULTRY LTD.  
190, Jhawtala Bazar, South 
Khulshi.  
Factory- 3No-Jorargonj 
Union, Mouja-Sonapahar, 
Chittagong. 

HP DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES 

(DDGS) 

11956-1 07.08.20

25 

USA BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

9260.8

8 MT 
2500 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

147.  FARM-

009 

Nahar Agro Complex 

Limited  

314, Jhautaia Bazar, Khulshi, 

Chattogram. 

Fac- Akilpur, Bansbaria, 

Sitakunda, Chattogram. 

BETTER YELLOW 

SOYBEANS 

27406 30.06.20

25 

UNITED 

STATES 

IN BULK 15000 

MT 
2500 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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148.  FARM-

009 

Nahar Agro Complex 

Limited  

314, Jhautaia Bazar, Khulshi, 

Chattogram. 

Fac- Akilpur, Bansbaria, 

Sitakunda, Chattogram. 

MetAMINO ® DL-

METHIONINE 

FEED GRADE 99% 

6001597713 01.07.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG 

PAPER 

BAG 

1823 

MT 
240,000 

KG 

  OK 

149.  FARM-

009 

Nahar Agro Complex 

Limited  

314, Jhautaia Bazar, Khulshi, 

Chattogram. 

Fac- Akilpur, Bansbaria, 

Sitakunda, Chattogram. 

INTEST-PLUS 

QUATTRO 

(ANIMAL FEED 

SUPPLEMENT) 

IPQNA002 28.06.20

25 

THE 

NETHERL

ANDS 

25 KG 240.36 

MT 
80,000 

KG 

±10% 

  OK 

150.  F-290 Chattogram TSM Agro 

Product Limited. 

Kharinchi,Manirampur, 

Jashore. 

INTEST-PLUS 

QUATTRO 

(ANIMAL FEED 

SUPPLEMENT) 

IPQCG003 28.06.20

25 

THE 

NETHERL

ANDS 

25 KG 240.36 

MT 
60,000 

KG 

±10% 

  OK 

151.  F-190 Misham Agro Industries Ltd.  

Kashiyahata (KADAI), 

Bonbaria, Sirajganj, 

Bangladesh. 

MetAMINO ® DL-

METHIONINE 

FEED GRADE 99% 

6001442650 26.06.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG 

PAPER 

BAG 

1000 

MT 
120,000 

KG 

100 

MT 

140 

MT 

OK 

152.  F-190 Misham Agro Industries Ltd.  

Kashiyahata (KADAI), 

Bonbaria, Sirajganj, 

Bangladesh. 

L-LYSINE HCL 

98.5% FEED 

GRADE 

MN 201232 28.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG PP 

BAG 

600 

MT 
156 MT 

±10% 

208 

MT 

208 

MT 

OK 

153.  F-190 Misham Agro Industries Ltd.  

Kashiyahata (KADAI), 

Bonbaria, Sirajganj, 

Bangladesh. 

BRAN OF WHEAT 51010004600 18.06.20

25 

KENYA 40 KG 3000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT 

2000 

MT 

OK 

154.  F-129 Misham Feeds Ltd.  

kashiyahata, Bonbarira, 

sirajgonj. 

BRAN OF WHEAT 51010004750 18.06.20

25 

ANGOLA 40 KG 6000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

1000 

MT 

OK 

155.  F-235 ARMAN Feeds & Fisheries 

Ltd 

Marjal, Raipura, Narsinghdi. 

L-VALINE (FEED 

GRADE) 

V9725 09.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG  130 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

156.  F-235 ARMAN Feeds & Fisheries 

Ltd 

BRAN OF WHEAT 5101000359 25.06.20

25 

ANGOLA 40 KG BAG 22000 

MT 
3000 

MT 

  OK 
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Marjal, Raipura, Narsinghdi. ±10% 

157.  F-235 ARMAN Feeds & Fisheries 

Ltd 

Marjal, Raipura, Narsinghdi. 

MINERAL PREMIX 

CZ ULTIMATE 

SSFA250717IN

V 

17.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 400 

MT 
40 MT   OK 

158.  F-235 ARMAN Feeds & Fisheries 

Ltd 

Marjal, Raipura, Narsinghdi. 

1.LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 2-3 

MM FEED GRADE 

2. LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 0.50-1 

MM FEED GRADE 

3.LIMESTONE 250 

MESH POWDER 

FEED GRADE 

EN 25 07.07.20

25 

EGYPT 50 KG BAG 

50 KG BAG 

50 KG BAG 

6000 

MT 

6000 

MT 

6000 

MT 

2000 

MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT 

±10% 

 

  1.OK-Reduced:1000 

MT 

2.OK-Reduced:1000 

MT 

 

3.OK-Reduced:1000 

MT 

 
1.   

2. 1

. 

159.  F-235 ARMAN Feeds & Fisheries 
Ltd 
Marjal, Raipura, Narsinghdi. 

REFINED SALMON 

OIL 

202535 18.06.20

25 

CHILE FLEXITAN

K 

1200 

MT 
400 MT 

±15% 

  OK 

160.  F-021 Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

ACTITUNA L239 SPF2507002 09.07.20

25 

THAILAND FLEXIBAG 200 

MT 
80,000 

KG 

  OK 

161.  F-021 Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

FISH OIL (FEED 

GRADE) 

SEW206104 30.05.20

25 

CHILE FLEXITAN

K 

300 

MT 
150 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

162.  F-021 Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION 

PX/SHF/R057/

25-26 

07.0720

25 

INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

22000 

MT 
2400 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

163.  F-021 Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

27330 16.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 22000 

MT 
5000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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164.  F-021 Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

POULTRY MEAL 202506035 03.06.20

25 

KSA 50 KG PP 

BAG 

12000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY 

165.  F-021 Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  
Utholi, Shibalaya, 
Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

CORN GLUTEN 

MEAL 

PX/SHF/CGM/

063/25-26 

19.07.20

25 

INDIA EXPORT 

XTANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

1000 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

166.  F-001 

 

Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-4, 

Uttara Model Town, Dhaka 

DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES 

(DDGS) 

SE/EXP/24-

25/040 

09.07.20

25 

INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D 40-60 KG 

PER PP 

BAG 

25000 

MT 
2500 

MT 

±5% 

N/A  SCRUTINY 

167.  F-001 Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-4, 

Uttara Model Town, Dhaka 

RESIDUES OF 

RAPESEED 

(RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION) 

SE/EXP/24-

25/042 

09.07.20

25 

INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D 40-60 KG 

PER PP 

BAG 

40000 

MT 
2500 

MT 

±5% 

N/A  OK 

168.  F-001 Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-4, 

Uttara Model Town, Dhaka 

RESIDUES OF 

RAPESEED 

(RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION) 

SE/EXP/24-

25/041 

09.07.20

25 

INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D 40-60 KG 

PER PP 

BAG 

40000 

MT 
2500 

MT 

±5% 

N/A  OK 

169.  F-001 Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-4, 

Uttara Model Town, Dhaka 

DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES 

(DDGS) 

PX/QFL/CD/05

8/25-26 

09.07.20

25 

INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D 40-60 KG 

PER PP 

BAG 

25000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±5% 

N/A  SCRUTINY 

170.  F-001 Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-4, 

Uttara Model Town, Dhaka 

DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES 

(DDGS) 

SE/EXP/24-

25/038 

09.07.20

25 

INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D 40-60 KG 

PER PP 

BAG 

25000 

MT 
2500 

MT 

±5% 

N/A  SCRUTINY 

171.  F-001 Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

1.BB1 (FEED 

PREMIX) 

2.BM1 (FEED 

QFL/01/2025 10.07.20

25 

MALAYSI

A 

25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

12000 

KG 

40,000 

10,000 

KG 

30,000 

N/A N/A SCRUTINY 
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House-14, Road-7, Sector-4, 

Uttara Model Town, Dhaka 

PREMIX) 

3.BV1 (FEED 

PREMIX) 

4.CP1 (FEED 

PREMIX) 

5.FF1 (FEED 

PREMIX) 

6.LM1X2 (FEED 

PREMIX) 

7.LV1X2 (FEED 

PREMIX) 

8.SF1 (FEED 

PREMIX) 

9.SS1 (FEED 

PREMIX) 

25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

 

KG 

40,000 

KG 

50,000 

KG 

120,00

0 KG 

60,000 

KG 

55000 

KG 

20,000 

KG 

10,000 

KG 

KG 

30,000 

KG 

50,000 

KG 

120,000 

KG 

60,000 

KG 

40,000 

KG 

15000 

KG 

10,000 

KG 

172.  F-326 KALIGONJ AGRO 

PROCESSING LTD. (FEED 

MILL UNIT) 

Ekota, Saorai Bazar, 

Kaligonj, Gazipur. 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11953 

01.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 30000 

MT 
5000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK: 3000 MT 

173.  F-091 S.B. Poultry & Fish Feed 

Mills 

Joshwar, Sailbpur, 

Narsingdi, Bangladesh 

MetAMINO® DL-

METHIONINE 

FEED GRADE 99%  

6001597636 01.07.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E  

25 KG 

PAPER 

800000 

KG 
20,000 

KG 

  OK 

174.  F-091 S.B. Poultry & Fish Feed 

Mills 

Joshwar, Sailbpur, 

Narsingdi, Bangladesh 

CGM US025-CGM-

20250630 

10.07.20

25 

USA IN BULK 4000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

  OK:500 MT 

175.  F-060 Suguna Foods Bangladesh 

Pvt. Ltd.  

 House-76 (4th floor), Gausul 

Azam Avenue, Sector #13, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230 

CHOLINE 

CHLORIDE 60% 

CORN COB 

PI25SN0801 02.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG  26 MT   OK 

176.  F-060 Suguna Foods Bangladesh 

Pvt. Ltd.  

 House-76 (4th floor), Gausul 

1.POULTRY FEED 

SUPPLEMENT-

BROILER PREMIX 

SUG/BLR/EXP

-25-26/JULY-

2025 

01.07.20

25 

INDIA 50 KG 

HDPE BAG 

 138000 

KG 

21000 

  OK 

1.10000 KG 

2. 3000 KG 
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Azam Avenue, Sector #13, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230 

2. POULTRY FEED 

SUPPLEMENT-

BREEDER LAYER 

PREMIX 

3. POULTRY FEED 

SUPPLEMENT-

LAYER 

COMMERCIAL 

LAYER MASH 

PREMIX 

4. POULTRY FEED 

SUPPLEMENT-

TRACE MINERAL -

BROILER 

5. POULTRY FEED 

SUPPLEMENT-

TRACE MINERAL -

LAYER 

KG 

63000 

KG 

46000 

KG 

32000 

KG 

300000 

KG 

3. 8000 KG 

4. 4000 KG 

5. 2000 KG 

177.  F-060 Suguna Foods Bangladesh 

Pvt. Ltd.  

 House-76 (4th floor), Gausul 

Azam Avenue, Sector #13, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230 

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11952 

01.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK  3000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

178.  F-060 Suguna Foods Bangladesh 

Pvt. Ltd.  

 House-76 (4th floor), Gausul 

Azam Avenue, Sector #13, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230 

BROILER PREMIX  Sfbpl/ban/bp/04

0 

17.07.20

25 

SRI 

LANKA 

50 KG 

LDPE 

POLY BAG 

 240 MT    OK:54 MT 

179.  F-060 Suguna Foods Bangladesh 

Pvt. Ltd.  

 House-76 (4th floor), Gausul 

Azam Avenue, Sector #13, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230 

L-LYSINE 

MONOHYDROCHL

ORIDE FEED 

GRADE 

PI25SN0828 10.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG  26 MT   OK 

180.  F-020 Tamim Agro Industries Ltd.  

Sujabad, Madla, 

Shajahanpur, Bogra 

VEEZYM BETA EUVE2072025 07.07.25 NETHERL

ANDS (EU) 

10 KG 5000 

KG 
5000 

KG 

3500 

KG;3

1.05.2

 OK 
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181.  F-020 Tamim Agro Industries Ltd.  
Sujabad, Madla, 
Shajahanpur, Bogra 

MetAMINO® DL-

METHIONINE 

FEED GRADE 995  

6002000530 16.07.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG BAG 483,00

0 KG 
120,000 

KG 

40,00

0 

KG;0

2.07.2

025 

 OK-54 MT 

182.  F-020 Tamim Agro Industries Ltd.  
Sujabad, Madla, 
Shajahanpur, Bogra 

CHOLINE 

CHLORIDE 60% 

CORN COB 

SCM09072025 09.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 180 

MT 
53 MT   OK 

183.  F-020 Tamim Agro Industries Ltd.  
Sujabad, Madla, 
Shajahanpur, Bogra 

1.DUTCHCAL 

GOLD 

2.DUTCHLIV 

3.AMINOTOX-P 

4.NOVATTACK 

AN/PI/02 18.06.20

25 

INDIA 25 KG 

DRUM 

25 KG 

DRUM 

25 KG 

DRUM 

25 KG 

DRUM 

 

14000 

KG 

8000 

KG 

8000 

KG 

6000 

KG 

10,000 

KG 

5000 

KG 

5000 

KG 

4000 

KG 

10000 

KG;0

3.06.2

4 

3500 

KG 

8000 

KG 

3000 

KG;2

7.09.2

3 

 OK:1.-3. 

4.REJECTED  

184.  F-136 Paradise Sun Company 

Limited.  

Holding No: 162, Hatimara, 

Kashimpur,   Gazipur, 

Bangladesh. 

E.C.O. TRACE 

POWER 

A-03076-F5XO 20.05.20

25 

GERMANY 25 KG BAG  11000 

KG 

  REJECTED 

185.  F-108 

 

Shushama Feed Ltd.  

Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 

Union Churkhai, 

Mymensingh 2200 

DDGS 

(DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES) 

PL/01/25-26 08.07.20

25 

INDIA 50 KG PP 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

N/A  SCRUTINY 

186.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd.  

Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 

Union Churkhai, 

Mymensingh 2200 

YELLOW 

SOYBEANS 

27411 30.06.20

25 

UNITED 

STATES 

IN BULK 25000 

MT 
5000 

MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK 



 

 

Sl 

No 

REG 

NO. 

Name Of the Importer Name Of the Product 

PI No. Date 
Country Of 

Origin 
Pack Size 

Yearly 

Requir

ement 

Quantit

y 

Applied 

for 

approve

d 

Last 

Appro

val 

(Date 

and 

Quant

ity) 

Total 

Approv

ed This 

Year 

Comments 

187.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd.  
Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 
Union Churkhai, 
Mymensingh 2200 

SOYA BEANS LS-PROF-

2025-012 

20.07.20

25 

TANZANIA JAMBO 

BAG/50 KG 

PP BAG 

30,000 

MT 
500 MT N/A  OK 

188.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd.  
Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 
Union Churkhai, 
Mymensingh 2200 

WHEAT BRAN LS-PROF-

2025-026 

08.07.20

25 

KENYA 40 KG BAG 5000 

MT 
300 MT N/A  OK 

189.  F-108 Shushama Feed Ltd.  
Factory: 12, Bhabakhali 
Union Churkhai, 
Mymensingh 2200 

MetAMINO® DL-

METHIONINE 

FEED GRADE 99% 

6001140951 20.06.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 
100,000 

KG 

N/A  OK 

190.  F-101 

 

PCF Feed Industries.  

Office-10 Clay Road khulna, 

Bangladesh  

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11928 

26.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 10000 

MT 
1500 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

191.  F-336 AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES 

(DDGS) 

200104 02.07.20

25 

USA BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

15000 

MT 
300 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

192.  F-336 AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

MCP1025 10.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 3000 

MT 
216 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

193.  F-336 AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

SCM06072025 06.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 420 

MT 
108 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

194.  F-336 AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL) 

SC-24490-CH 18.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 60000 

MT 
5000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

195.  F-336 AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

CHOLINE 

CHLORIDE 60% 

CORN COB 

CR0710-4 10.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 350 

MT 
120 MT   OK  
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196.  F-336 AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

L-LYSINE 98.5% 

(FEED GRADE) 

LLS010626-1 01.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 670 

MT 
312 MT 

±10% 

  OK-54 MT 

197.  F-336 AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% (FEED 

GRADE) 

202506300029 30.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 610 

MT 
100,000 

KG 

  OK-54 MT 

198.  F-336 AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

L-THREONINE 

98.5% (FEED 

GRADE)) 

LTN2508AA-

250630 

30.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG  460 

MT  
104 MT 

±10% 

  OK-54 MT 

199.  F-045 R. B Agro Limited.  

Shitlai, Kahaloo, Bogura. 

SOLIS MAX  PI/EW/24-

25/095 

09.07.20

25 

INDIA 25 KG BAG  72000 

KG 

  OK 

200.  F-045 R. B Agro Limited.  
Shitlai, Kahaloo, Bogura. 

1.ROVIMIX 

BROILER V-

PREMIX (D) 

2.ROVIMIX LAYER 

V-PREMIX (D) 

3.ROVIMIX 2010 

2814237867 25.06.20

25 

THAILAND 25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

 30,000 

KG 

20,000 

KG 

15,000 

KG 

  SCRUTINY 

201.  F-045 R. B Agro Limited.  
Shitlai, Kahaloo, Bogura. 

COMPLEMIN MAX 

(ORGANIC TRACE 

MINERAL) 

E2504009 11.04.20

25 

THAILAND 25 KG/BAG  23000 

KG 

  SCRUTINY 

202.  F-045 R. B Agro Limited.  
Shitlai, Kahaloo, Bogura. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

SD25-MCP026 29.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG  1000 

MT 

±10% 

  REJECTED 

203.  F-314 KBC AGRO PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Bathuli, Dhamrai, Dhaka. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

26814 15.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 80,000 

MT 
13000 

MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY:Reduced: 

5000 Mt 

204.  F-314 KBC AGRO PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Bathuli, Dhamrai, Dhaka. 

DDGS 

(DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES) 

PL/KBC/07/202

5 

10.07.20

25 

INDIA 50 KG PP 

/GUNNY 

BAG 

8000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

205.  F-314 KBC AGRO PRODUCTS 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR (FEED 

KBC/07/2025 01.07.20

25 

EGYPT 50 KG PP 

BAG 

4000 

MT 
250 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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Bathuli, Dhamrai, Dhaka. GRADE) 2-3 MM 

206.  FARM-

1350 

Fresh Chicks Ltd.  

West Shaildubi Kashimpur, 

Gazipur  

LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR (FEED 

GRADE) 2-3 MM 

FCL/07/2025 01.07.20

25 

EGYPT 50 KG PP 

BAG 

1000 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY  

207.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 

(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 

dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 

Chuadanga. 

1.MT.X 

(MYCOTOXIN 

BINDER) 

2.MT.X AA 

(MYCOTOXIN 

BINDER) 

PRF571-2507-

001 

07.07.20

25 

VIETNAM 25 KG PP 

BAG 

25 KG PP 

BAG 

160 

MT 
15000 

KG 

5000 

KG 

20 

MT;3

0.01.2

022 

0 OK  

208.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 

(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 

dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 

Chuadanga. 

STENOROL 0.6%- 

HALOFUGINONE 

HYDROBROMIDE 

(COCCIDIOSTAT) 

M250602 11.07.20

25 

INDIA 25 KG/BAG 100 

MT 
10000 

KG 

0 0 OK 

209.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 

(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 

dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 

Chuadanga. 

ALLPLEX B (BD) 

(ORGANIC 

MINERAL FOR 

POULTRY) 

BDP2S250008 25.06.20

25 

VIETNAM 25 KG BAG 240 

MT 
40000 

KG 

48 

MT;0

7.05.2

5 

96 MT OK 

210.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 

(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 

dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 

Chuadanga. 

L-VALINE FEED 

GRADE 

BH25-0702-01 02.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 102 

MT 
34000 

KG 

34 

MT;2

4.02.2

5 

24 MT OK 

211.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 
dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

1.PREMIX 34V 

2.PREMIX 10M 

ORM2500106 17.07.20

25 

THAILAND 30 KG/BAG 

30 KG/BAG 

560 

MT 
9990 

KG 

9990 

KG 

40 

MT;0

7.05.2

025 

101 

MT 

OK 

212.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 
dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

L-THREONINE 

FEED GRADE 

DD-AN250722-

D5-1 

22.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG 

SMALL 

BAG 

408 

MT 

51000 

KG 

102 

MT;0

7.05.2

5 

204 

MT 

OK 

213.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 
dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

L-LYSINE 

MONOHYDROCHL

ORIDE 

DSCP250722-

BD-2 

22.07.20

25 

REPUBLIC 

OF KOREA 

25 KG 

PAPER 

BAG 

1200 

MT 
119,000 

KG 

238 

MT;0

9.05.2

5 

476 

MT 

OK 
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214.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 
dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

L-LYSINE 

MONOHYDROCHL

ORIDE 

DSCP250722-

BD-1 

22.07.20

25 

REPUBLIC 

OF KOREA 

25 KG 

PAPER 

BAG 

1200 

MT 
119,000 

KG 

238 

MT;0

9.05.2

5 

476 

MT 

OK 

215.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 
dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

L-THREONINE 

FEED GRADE 

DD-AN250722-

D5-2 

22.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG 

SMALL 

BAG 

408 

MT 
51000 

KG 

102 

MT;0

7.05.2

5 

204 

MT 

OK 

216.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 
dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

1.LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 2-3 

MM 

2.LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 0.5-1 

MM 

1225 23.07.20

25 

EGYPT 50 KG BAG 20000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

±10% 

 

6000 

MT;0

6.012

5 

6000 

MT 

OK 

217.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 
dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

1.LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 2-3 

MM 

2.LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 0.5-1 

MM 

1226 23.07.20

25 

EGYPT 50 KG BAG 20000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT 

±10% 

 

6000 

MT;0

6.012

5 

6000 

MT 

OK 

218.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 
dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE FEED 

GRADE 

CH50008386-2 24.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 5460 

MT 
494 MT 494 

MT;2

5.06.2

025 

2470 

MT 

OK 

219.  F-007 C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) Shubhdia, 
dingadha, Chuadangasadar, 
Chuadanga. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE FEED 

GRADE 

CH50008386-1 24.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 5460 

MT 
494 MT 494 

MT;2

5.06.2

025 

2470 

MT 

OK 

220.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

1.LIMESTONE 

POWDER (FEED 

GRADE) 250 MESH 

2.LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR (FEED 

1477 15.07.20

25 

EGYPT 50 KG BAG 15000 

MT 

15000 

MT 

5000 

MT 

5000 

MT 

  OK 
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GRADE) 2-3 MM 

221.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

E.C.O. TRACE 

SPECIAL 

A-03188-F0Z7 07.07.20

25 

GERMANY 25 KG BAG 500 

MT 
48000 

KG 

  OK 

222.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

E.C.O. TRACE 

POWER 

A-03187-R7D3 07.07.20

25 

GERMANY 25 KG BAG 500 

MT 
48000 

KG 

  OK 

223.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

GLOBA.FIX PLUS SI002268 02.07.20

25 

FRANCE 25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 
100,000 

KG 

  OK 

224.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

COCCIMIX 

PREMIX (ANIMAL 

FEED GRADE) 

FB-CCP250716 16.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 500 

MT 
100,000 

KG 

  OK-Reduced: 54 MT 

225.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

NICOCELL 12 

(ANIMAL FEED 

GRADE) 

FB-

NCW250716 

16.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 500 

MT 
100,000 

KG 

  OK-Reduced: 54 MT 

226.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

1.ROVIMIX ALAL 

BROILER Gr 

PREMIX 

2. ROVIMIX ALAL 

RUMINANT 

PREMIX 

3. ROVIMIX ALAL 

BREEDER St 

PREMIX 

4. ROVIMIX ALAL 

BREEDER LAYER 

PREMIX 

5. ROVIMIX ALAL 

LAYER PREMIX 

2814237844 25.06.20

25 

THAILAND 25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

500 

MT 

100 

MT 

30 MT 

40 MT 

100 

MT 

100 

MT 

140,000 

KG 

5000 

KG 

1000 

KG 

2000 

KG 

6000 

KG 

6000 

KG 

  SCRUTINY  
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6.ROVIMIX ALAL 

F VIT-MIN PREMIX 

227.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

L-LYSINE HCL 

FEED GRADE 

ALAL202502 19.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG 500 

MT 
209 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

228.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE  

APFLMCP2025

02 

19.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 5000 

MT 
1080 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

229.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

CHOLINE 

CHLORIDE 60% 

CORN COB 

APFL202503 20.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 
208 MT   OK 

230.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

TOXFIN 360 DRY 225 17.07.20

25 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 
300000 

KG 

  OK 

231.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 
Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 
Bogra. 

BOSMAX 

(Maduramycin 

0.75%+ Nicarbazine 

8% granular) 

ANIMAL FEED 

HCAL2505 22.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 500 

MT 
100,000 

KG 

  OK- 54 MT 

232.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 
Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 
Bogra. 

METHIONINE 

HYDROXY 

ANALOGUE FEED 

GRADE 

PIMN201367 17.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 1000 

MT 
300 MT   OK 

233.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 
Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 
Bogra. 

JEFO CHOLINE 

CHLORIDE 60% 

CORN COB 

20000311 23.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 1000 

MT 
216 MT    REJECTED 

234.  F-080 Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 
Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 
Bogra. 

1.AG175™ 

2.POULTRYGROW 

250™ 

20000310 23.07.20

25 

CANADA 25 KG/BAG 

25 KG/BAG 

50000 

KG 

100,00

0 KG 

10000 

KG 

35000 

KG 

  REJECTED 
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235.  F-053 SMS Feeds Limited 

Chalkpara, Mawina, Sreepur, 

Gazipur. 

RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION 

PX/SMS/R061/

25-26 

17.07.20

25 

INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) IN PP 

BAG 

20000 

MT 
2400 

MT 

±10% 

Nono

c has 

taken 

in this 

year 

(2025

-26) 

 OK 

236.  F-053 SMS Feeds Limited 

Chalkpara, Mawina, Sreepur, 

Gazipur. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 22.7% 

FEED GRADE 

CHPI20250625

01 

25.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 500 

MT 
216 MT Nono

c has 

taken 

in this 

year 

(2025

-26) 

 OK 

237.  F-053 SMS Feeds Limited 

Chalkpara, Mawina, Sreepur, 

Gazipur. 

1.INTELLIOPT MIN 

SMS 

2.SMS STD 

VITAMIN 2 Px 

0033454739 08.07.20

25 

INDIA 25 kg bag 

25 kg bag 

100 

MT 
10000 

KG 

10000 

KG 

Nono

c has 

taken 

in this 

year 

(2025

-26) 

 SECUTINY 

 

238.  F-019 Index Agro Industries Ltd. 

Dhaka Mymensingh Road 

Kathali, 9 No. Ward, Valuka, 

Pouroshava, Mymensingh 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% (FEED 

GRADE) 

IAIL20250702 16.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 360 

MT 
120,000 

KG 

N/A  OK 

239.  F-057 Agata Feed Mills Ltd.  

Korpai, Burichong, Comilla. 

Office: 1002/B Malibagh 

Chowdhury Para, Dhaka.  

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_11914 

26.06.2

025 

BRAZIL IN BULK 24000 

MT 
2000 

MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK 

240.  

F-002 

Paragon Poultry Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: 
Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 

 
Distiller’s Dried 

Grains with Solubles 
(DDGS) 

PX/PPL/CD/05
3/25-26 

25.06.2
025 

India 
50-60 Kg 

Bags 

30,000 
MT 

1000 MT 
(+/-10%)  

 
 

1,500 
MT 

1500 
MT 

OK 
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Gazipur, Bangladesh.  (+/-
10%) 

02.07.
25 

 

241.  

F-002 

Paragon Poultry Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: 
Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh. 

L-Valine 
  Feed Grade 

PIMN201366 
11.07.2
025 

China 25 Kg Bag 80 MT 26 MT 

 
 

26 
MT 

19.12.
24 

 

N/A 

OK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

242.  

F-002 

Paragon Poultry Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: 
Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh. 

 
Lysoforte 2.0 Dry 

 

205 
23.06.2
025 

India 

 
 

25 Kg Bag 
 

50 MT 
26,000 

Kg 

26,00
0 Kg 

21.05.
24 

N/A 

OK 

243.  

F-002 

Paragon Poultry Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: 
Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh. 

Rovabio Advance Phy 
L 

(Liquid Enzyme-Feed 
Grade) 

AAL/PPL/58 
14.07.2
025 

Belgium 
200 Liter 

Drum 

30,000 
Liter 

5,000  
Liter 

15,00
0 Ltr 

17.10.
24 

N/A 

OK 

244.  

F-002 

Paragon Poultry Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: 
Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh. 

Myco Curb M3 Liquid 200 
23.06.2
025 

India 
220 Kg 
Barrel 

300 MT 
50,600 

Kg  

50,60
0 Kg 

02.02.
25  

N/A 

OK 

245.  

F-002 

Paragon Poultry Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: 
Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh. 

 
Yellow Soybeans  

 

27409-A 
30.06.2
025 

USA IN BULK 
50,000 
MT 

3,500 
MT 
 (+/-
10%) 

5,000 
MT 

06.11.
24 

N/A 

OK 
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246.  

F-002 

Paragon Poultry Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: 
Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh. 

 
Yellow Soybeans  

 

27409-B 
30.06.2
025 

USA IN BULK 
50,000 
MT 

2,500 
MT 
 (+/-
10%) 

5,000 
MT 

06.11.
24 

N/A 

OK 

247.  

F-002 

Paragon Poultry Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: 
Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh. 

Poultry Meal 
PI768/PPL/K.S
. A /07/2025 

19.07.2
025 

K.S. A 
50 Kg 
Bag 

5,000 
MT 

2,000 
MT (+/-

10%) 

 
500 
MT 
(+/-
5%) 

09.09.
24 

N/A 

SCRUTINY 

 

248.  

F-002 

Paragon Poultry Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: 
Baniarchala, Bhabanipur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh. 

Rapeseed 
Extraction 

SE/EXP/24-
25/043 

19.07.2
025 

India 

 50 Kg (+/-
10%) 
Bag 

15,000 
MT 

2,500 
MT (+/-

10%) 

2,400 
MT 
(+/-

10%) 
24.02.
25 

N/A 

OK 

249.  F-002 PARAGON POULTRY 
LIMITED. 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. 
Fac; Baniarchala, 

Bhabanipur, Gazipur. 

CANE MOLASSES 

(FEED GRADE) 
PI2507/004 17.07.20

25 
MALAYSI

A 
IN 

FLEXITAN

K  

3000 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 
250 

MT;0

2.07.2

025 

250 

MT 
OK 

250.  F-002 PARAGON POULTRY 
LIMITED. 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. 
Fac; Baniarchala, 

Bhabanipur, Gazipur. 

KEMTRACE PG 

MX 
226 22.07.20

25 
INDIA 25 KG BAG 60 MT 20000 

KG 
20,00

0 

KG;0

6.11.2

4 

N/A OK 

251.  F-002 PARAGON POULTRY 
LIMITED. 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. 

1.CAROPHYLL 

RED 10% 

2.CAROPHYLL 

YELLOW 10% 

2814238816 24.07.20

25 
FRANCE 5 KG BAG 

5 KG BAG 
2500 

MT 

1500 

MT 

1400 

MT 

400 MT 

N/A  OK 
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Fac; Baniarchala, 

Bhabanipur, Gazipur. 
252.  

F-017 

Chittagong Feed Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: South 
Wahidpur, Kamoldhaho, 
Mirsharai, Chittagong, 
Bangladesh. 

Limestone 2:3 mm 
(Feed Grade) 

219062025 
19.06.2
025 

Egypt 
50 Kg (+/-
1%) Bag 

5000 
MT 

 
1000 MT 
(+/-10%) 

 
 

1000 
MT 
(+/-

10%) 
24.02.
25 

N/A 

OK 

253.  

F-017 

Chittagong Feed Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: South 
Wahidpur, Kamoldhaho, 
Mirsharai, Chittagong, 
Bangladesh. 

Myco Curb M3 Liquid 202 
23.06.2
025 

India 
220 kg 
Barrel 

300 MT 
50,600 

Kg 

50,60
0 Kg 

02.02.
25 

 

N/A 

OK 

254.  

F-017 

Chittagong Feed Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: South 
Wahidpur, Kamoldhaho, 
Mirsharai, Chittagong, 
Bangladesh. 

Distiller’s Dried 
Grains with Solubles 
(DDGS) 

SE/EXP/24-
25/044 

19.07.2
025 

India 
40-60 Kg 

Bags 

12,000 
MT 

500 MT 
(+/-10%) 

 
1,000 

MT 
(+/-

10%) 
02.07.
25 

1,000 
MT 

OK 

255.  

F-003 

Paragon Feed Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: Baron, 
Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, 
Bangladesh. 

Myco Curb M3 Liquid 201 
23.06.2
025 

India 
220 kg 
Barrel 

300 MT 
50,600 

Kg 

50,60
0 Kg 

24.02.
25 

N/A 
 

OK 

256.  

03 

Paragon Feed Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: Baron, 
Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, 
Bangladesh. 

Distiller’s Dried 
Grains with Solubles 

(DDGS) 

PFDDG2025/0
3 

20.07.2
025 

USA 
Bulk In 

Container 
10,000 
MT 

 
1,000 

MT 
(+/-10%) 

 
 

1,000 
MT 
(+/-

10%) 

N/A 

OK 
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25 

 

257.  F-003 Paragon Feed Ltd. 5, 

Mohakhali, C/A Dhaka 

1212, Factory: Baron, 

Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, 

Bangladesh.  

1.CANTHAXANTHI

N 10% (ESSENTIAL 

RED) CWS 

2.ESSENTION 

YELLOW (10%β-

Apo-8`-carotenoic 

ethyl ester) powder 

2507220201 22.07.20

25 
CHINA 20 KG 

CARTON 

20 KG 

CARTON 

2500 

MT 

1500 

MT 

700 KG 

200 KG 
500 

KG;2

7.04.2

5 

N/A 

N/A OK 

258.  

F-094 

Rangpur Poultry Limited 
(Feed Division) 5, 
Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: Kaidahara, 
Tampat, Boro Rangpur, 
Sadar, Rangpur, 
Bangladesh. 

Myco Curb M3 Liquid 204 
23.06.2
025 

India 
220 kg 
Barrel 

300 MT 
50,600 

Kg 

50,60
0 Kg 

02.02.
25 

N/A 

OK 

259.  F-094 Rangpur Poultry Ltd (Feed 
Division) 5, Mohakhali C/A, 
Dhaka-1212 Factory: 
Kaidahara, Tampat Boro, 
Rangpur Sadar, Rangpur. 

KEMTRACE PG 

MX 
228 22.07.20

25 
INDIA 25 KG BAG 60 MT 20000 

KG 
20,00

0 

KG;0

6.11.2

4 

N/A OK 

260.  

F-054 

Jessore Feed Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: Baniargati, 
Bosundia, Jessore, 
Bangladesh. 

L-Valine 
Feed Grade 

PIMN201365 
10.07.2
025 

China 25 kg Bag 200 MT 

 
26 MT  

 

N/A N/A 

OK 

261.  

F-054 

Jessore Feed Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: Baniargati, 
Bosundia, Jessore, 
Bangladesh. 

 
Lysoforte 2.0 Dry 

  
206 

23.06.2
025 

India 25 kg Bag 80 MT 
26,000 

Kg 

26,00
0 Kg 

21.05.
24 

N/A 

OK 

262.  
F-054 

Jessore Feed Limited 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-

Myco Curb M3 Liquid 203 
23.06.2
025 

India 
220 kg 
Barrel 

300 MT 
50,600 

Kg 

50,60
0 Kg 

N/A 
OK 
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1212. Factory: Baniargati, 
Bosundia, Jessore, 
Bangladesh. 

24.02.
25 

263.  F-054 Jessore Feed Ltd.  
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 

1212 Fac: Baniargati, 

Bosundia, Jessore 

KEMTRACE PG 

MX 
227 22.07.20

25 
INDIA 25 KG BAG 60 MT 20000 

KG 
20,00

0 

KG;0

6.11.2

4 

N/A OK 

264.  F-012 Provita Feed Limited. 
Madhyam, Sonaichori 
Sitalpur Sitakunda, 
Chittagong, Bangladesh 

LIMESTONE FEED 

GRADE 2-3 MM  

13072025 13.07.2

025 

EGYPT 50 KG BAG 5000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK 

265.  F-012 Provita Feed Limited. 
Madhyam, Sonaichori 
Sitalpur Sitakunda, 
Chittagong, Bangladesh 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 23% 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

PFL/03/2025/07 23.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 2500 

MT 
540 MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK 

266.  F-012 Provita Feed Limited. 
Madhyam, Sonaichori 
Sitalpur Sitakunda, 
Chittagong, Bangladesh 

1.ROVIMIX 

BROILER V 

PREMIX 

(PROVITA) 

2.ROVIMIX 

PROVITA 

BREEDER N 

PREMIX 

3.ROVIMIX 2010 

2814238857 26.07.20

25 

THAILAND 25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

110 

MT 

60 MT 

75 MT 

11900 

KG 

7000 

KG 

1100 

KG 

N/A  OK 

267.  F-012 Provita Feed Limited. 
Madhyam, Sonaichori 
Sitalpur Sitakunda, 
Chittagong, Bangladesh 

RHODIMET AT 88 

(METHIONINE 88% 

FEED GRADE)  

AAL/PFL/59 30.07.20

25 

CHINA 250 KG 

DRUM  

750 

MT  
120 MT  N/A  OK 

268.  F-100 Tongwei Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Ltd. Vill 
Ajugichala, PO-Gazipur, PS-
Sreepur-Gazipur. 

FEED ADDITIVE 

(RUNEON) 

SD-LC-BA-

25072301 

23.07.20

25 

CHINA 20 KG/BAG 500 

MT 
15 MT   OK 

269.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  FISH OIL-SEMI BCBV/IAL/202 17.07.20 CHILE IN 2000 500 MT  500 1200 OK 
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 Holding No: A-111/1 Bazar 
Road, Savar, Dhaka. 

REFINED (FEED 

GRADE) 

5/04 25 FLEXITAN

KS 

MT MT MT 

270.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  
Holding No: A-111/1 Bazar 
Road, Savar, Dhaka. 

MetAMINO® DL-

METHIONINE 

FEED GRADE 99% 

6001582944 21.05.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG 

PAPER 

BAG 

800 

MT 

300,000 

G 

200 

MT 

100 

MT 

OK 

271.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  
Holding No: A-111/1 Bazar 
Road, Savar, Dhaka. 

SODIUM 

HYDROGEN 

CARBONATE 

(SODIUM 

BICARBONATE) 

99% MIN FEED 

GRADE 

CNM252307 23.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 5000 

MT 
108 MT 

±10% 

108 

MT 

2716 

MT 

OK 

272.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  
Holding No: A-111/1 Bazar 
Road, Savar, Dhaka. 

WHEAT BRAN LS-PROF-

2025-035 

12.07.20

25 

EAC (EAST 

COMMUNI

TY) 

/KENYA 

EXPORT 

STANDAR

D/ 40 KG 

PP BAG 

15000 

MT 
10,000 

MT 

4000 

MT 

4000 

MT 

SCRUTINY:  

5000 MT 

273.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  
Holding No: A-111/1 Bazar 
Road, Savar, Dhaka. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 22.7% 

FEED GRADE 

CHPI20250723

I 

23.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 5000 

MT 
1080 

MT  

540 

MT 

2500 

MT 

SCRUTINY:  

540 MT 

274.  F-140 Islam Agrovet Ltd.  
Holding No: A-111/1 Bazar 
Road, Savar, Dhaka. 

DICALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE FEED 

GRADE 

TB25-07004 23.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 7000 

MT 
1040 

MT 

540 

MT 

3636 

MT 

SCRUTINY:  

540 MT 

275.  F-113 Padma Feed and Chicks 
Limited.  
Bon Bivag, Hatil, Joypurhat, 
Bangladesh. 

SODIUM 

HYDROGEN 

CARBONATE 

CARBONATE 

(SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

FEED GRADE)  

188/BICA/2025

-26 

12.07.20

25 

INDIA 50 KG PP 

BAG 

450 

MT 
108 MT  108 

MT;2

8.08.2

4 

NIL OK 

276.  F-041 Popular Poultry & Fish Feeds 
Ltd.  Nayanagor, 
Noyagolhat, 
Chapainawabgonj 

DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES 

(DDGS) 

BEIP/EXP/039/

2025-26 

23.07.20

25 

INDIA 45-60 KG 

PP BAG 

3000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

277.  F-041 Popular Poultry & Fish Feeds 
Ltd.  Nayanagor, 

POULTRY MEAL P25062025 25.06.20

25 

SAUDI 

ARABIA 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

4000 

MT 
1000 

MT 

  SCRUTINY 
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Noyagolhat, 
Chapainawabgonj 

±10% 

278.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  
Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL) 

SC-24433-CH-

A 

17.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 180,00

0 MT 

8000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

279.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  
Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL) 

SC-24587-CH-

C 

01.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 180,00

0 MT 
8000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

280.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  
Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL) 

SC-24587-CH-

A 

01.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 180,00

0 MT 
15000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

281.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  
Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL) 

SC-24587-CH-

B 

01.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 180,00

0 MT 
8000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

282.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  
Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL) 

SC-24433-CH-

C 

17.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 180,00

0 MT 
5000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

283.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  
Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL) 

SC-24433-CH-

B 

17.06.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 180,00

0 MT 
7000 

MT 

±10% 

  OK 

284.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  
Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

SELISSEO 0.1% SE AAL/KFL/62 16.06.20

25 

SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG BAG 100 

MT 
36000 

KG 

  OK 

285.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  
Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

RHODIMET AT 88 

(METHIONINE 

88%-FEED GRADE) 

AAL/KFL/60 21.05.20

25 

CHINA 250 KG 

DRUM 

2000 

MT 
600,000 

KG 

  OK 

286.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  
Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

WHEAT BRAN 

(FEED GRADE) 

AA-G1R6-

5A0065K-00 

17.07.20

25 

INDONESI

A 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

1500 

MT 
150 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

287.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  
Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

RHODIMET NP 99 

(DL METHIONINE 

99%-FEED GRADE) 

AAL/KFL/61 21.05.20

25 

FRANCE 25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 
200,000 

KG 

  OK 

288.  F-026 Kazi Farms Ltd.  SOYBEAN SC-24433-CH- 17.07.20 BRAZIL IN BULK  180,00 2000   OK 
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Unit-74, Baushia, Gajaria, 
Munshinganj. 

EXTRACTION 

(MEAL  

D 25 0 MT  MT±10

% 

289.  F-242 CROWN AGRO 
INDUSTRIES LTD. Pabur, 
Kapasia, Gazipur. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

GRANULAR 

SD25-MCP022-

2 

29.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG  1000 

MT 

±10% 

  SCRUTINY: 

1000 MT 

290.  F-058 Aman Feed Ltd. House No.2, 
Ishakha Avenue, Sector-06 
Uttara, Dhaka Bangladesh. 

U.S CGM (CORN 

GLUTEN MEAL) 

G1R7-

5A0059A-00 

10.07.20

25 

USA BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

4500 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

350 

MT;0

2.02.2

025 

350 

MT 

OK 

291.  F-058 Aman Feed Ltd. House No.2, 
Ishakha Avenue, Sector-06 
Uttara, Dhaka Bangladesh. 

DICALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE (DCP) 

FEED GRADE 

80725 08.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 1600 

MT 
216 MT 416 

MT;0

2.02.2

025 

416 

MT 

OK 

292.  F-058 Aman Feed Ltd. House No.2, 
Ishakha Avenue, Sector-06 
Uttara, Dhaka Bangladesh. 

DICALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE FEED 

GRADE 

SCM08072025 08.07.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 1600 

MT 
216 MT 

±5% 

416 

MT;0

2.02.2

025 

416 

MT 

OK 

293.  F-058 Aman Feed Ltd. House No.2, 
Ishakha Avenue, Sector-06 
Uttara, Dhaka Bangladesh. 

U.S.DDGS 

(DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES) 

G1R7-

5A0058A-00 

08.07.20

25 

USA BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

3500 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

500 

MT;0

2.07.2

5 

1000 

MT 

OK 

294.  F-058 Aman Feed Ltd. House No.2, 
Ishakha Avenue, Sector-06 
Uttara, Dhaka Bangladesh. 

U.S.DDGS 

(DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS 

WITH SOLUBLES) 

G1R7-

5A0058A-00 

08.07.20

25 

USA BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

3500 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

500 

MT;0

2.07.2

5 

1000 

MT 

OK 

295.  F-328 ALMA FEED INDUSTRIES 
LTD. 
Murshidhat, Thanapara, 
Setabgonj, Bochagonj, 
Dinajpur. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

27441-A 08.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 130,00

0 MT 
10,000 

MT 

±10% 

NILL  OK 

296.  F-328 ALMA FEED INDUSTRIES 
LTD. 
Murshidhat, Thanapara, 
Setabgonj, Bochagonj, 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

27441-B 08.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 130,00

0 MT 
10,000 

MT 

±10% 

NILL  OK 
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Dinajpur. 

297.  F-328 ALMA FEED INDUSTRIES 
LTD. 
Murshidhat, Thanapara, 
Setabgonj, Bochagonj, 
Dinajpur. 

BRAZILIAN 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

27441-A 08.07.20

25 

BRAZIL IN BULK 130,00

0 MT 
10,000 

MT 

±10% 

NILL  OK 

298.  F-262 

 
CHOWDHURY FOOD & FEED 
AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD. 
Bathuli, Sahabeliswar, 
Dhamrai, Dhaka. 

1.MILK FLAVOR 

102N (VANILLA) 

2.FRUIT FLAVOR 

202 (BANANA 

POWDER) 

3.MENARO 304 

(MOLASSES 

POWDER) 

4.NEWSWEET 500 

5.MENOGEN PLUS 

6.MENOGLU PLUS 

25CF01 03.06.20

25 

CHINA 25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG  

 1000 

KG 

1000 

KG 

1000 

KG 

5000 

KG 

4000 

KG 

3000 

KG 

  OK 

 

স্বা/- 

(ডা. ভমা. িয়জাি িহমান) 

র্রিচালক প্রিাসন 

প্রারণসম্পদ অরধদপ্তি, িাাংলাখদি, ঢাকা । 

ও 

সোর্রত 

র্শুপুরষ্ট উর্কিণ ও ভেখেরিনািী ঔষধ সামগ্রী 

আমদারন অনাপত্তি সনদ (NOC)  রিষয়ক করমটি । 

 


